NB series
The feature-rich, economic HMI
• More than 65,000 display colours TFT touch screen
• Available in sizes ranging from 3.5 to 10 inches
• Long-life LED backlight
• Serial, USB or Ethernet communication
• USB memory stick support
• 128 MB internal memory

V109 NB3Q, NB5Q, NB7W, NB10W NB Series Startup Guide
NB series
Ordering information
Programmable Terminals
Options
Product name Specifications Order code
NB3Q 3.5 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 320 ×240 dots NB3Q-TW00B
3.5 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 320 ×240 dots, USB Host, Ethernet NB3Q-TW01B
NB5Q 5.6 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 320 ×234 dots NB5Q-TW00B
5.6 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 320 ×234 dots, USB Host, Ethernet NB5Q-TW01B
NB7W 7 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 800 ×480 dots NB7W-TW00B
7 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 800 ×480 dots, USB Host, Ethernet NB7W-TW01B
NB10W 10.1 inch, TFT LCD, Colour, 800 ×480 dots, USB Host, Ethernet NB10W-TW01B
Product name Specifications Order code
NB-to-PLC Connecting cable For NB to PLC via RS-232C (CP/CJ/CS), 2m XW2Z-200T
For NB to PLC via RS-232C (CP/CJ/CS), 5m XW2Z-500T
For NB to PLC via RS-422A/485, 2m NB-RSEXT-2M
Software Supported Operating Systems: Windows 7, Windows Vista®, Windows XP*1 (SP1 or higher).
Download from Omron's regional websites.
*1 Except for Windows XP 64-bit version
NB-Designer*2
*2 The NB5Q-TW01B and NB7W-TW01B are supported by NB-Designer version 1.10 or higher.
The NB3Q-TW0_B and NB10W-TW01B are supported by NB-Designer version 1.20 or higher.
Display protective sheets For the NB3Q contains 5 sheets NB3Q-KBA04
For the NB5Q contains 5 sheets NB5Q-KBA04
For the NB7W contains 5 sheets NB7W-KBA04
For the NB10W contains 5 sheets NB10W-KBA04
Attachment Mounting bracket for NT31/NT31C series to NB5Q series NB5Q-ATT01
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true